SECTION A-A
SCALE 1/4
HELICAL PILES
TAE-30S
SHEET 1 OF 1DATE 2/20/25
Earth Contact Products
REV
SD-TAE-30S A

80
4. COUPLING BOLTS: 3/4"Ø X 5-1/2" LONG HEX HEAD
PER SAE J429 GRADE 8
5. ADD "NH" TO THE END OF THE CATALOG NUMBER
FOR EXTENSIONS WITH NO HARDWARE INCLUDED
FOR COUPLING
6. MANUFACTURER TO HAVE IN EFFECT INDUSTRY
RECOGNIZED WRITTEN QUALITY CONTROL FOR ALL
MATERIALS AND MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
7. ALL WELDING TO BE DONE BY WELDERS CERTIFIED
UNDER SECTION 5 OF THE AWS CODE D1.1
8. ADD 'H' TO FRONT OF CATALOG NUMBER FOR 1/2"
THICK HELICES
* * NOTES * * HELICAL PILES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 'L' 'A' 'B' 'C' 'D'
TAE-30S-42 42" EXTENSION 46
TAE-30S-42-14 42" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 46 14 19-7/16
TAE-30S-60 60" EXTENSION 64
TAE-30S-84 84" EXTENSION 88
TAE-30S-84-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14" HELICAL 88 14 19-7/16
TAE-30S-84-14-14 84" EXTENSION W/ 3/8" x 14"/14" HELICAL 88 14 14 19-7/16 61-7/16
TAE-30S-120 120" EXTENSION 124
EXTENSION
3" SQUARE TUBE
TORQUE: 19,000 FT-LB
'C'